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TELE2 AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0005190238

Overview

2024/04/19 17:25:00

Price
101.285 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

WKN:

(2] 2.53% (2.50)

SE0005190238
TEL2B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK

Telecommunications

Stock

5,663 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

99.22 SEK (5,000)
103.35 SEK (5,000)
99.135 SEK
101.285 SEK
99.135 SEK

98.79 SEK

93.90 SEK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12351639,202356345,257594940,257594569,257594203,257594202,257595382,257595381,257595183,257595182,171497133,171505822,172415015,202356344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0005190238-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0005190238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005190238&ID_NOTATION=81400708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1edc5a8703db8e5497465fa992fafa82dafe06f0820d92003f79a45373115d1f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=865724cd2e350d207&time=1713627901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c6eaf9d535544de33ed07f279b172fc1b2b5aa3763dd52c9958194333394bfa&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2af5f79c401699c8&time=1713627901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56a140204265e0b0e2f26f73f15f6ee104f3ef5e5b878a3b1b9ba9544255f138&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b94e5c72a8757f064&time=1713627901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3b65c67209a94ddf03c35664cc1145b8294fcbc31bd50896e4a1e8eb828e7b7&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e181519a72a4ea343&time=1713627901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=650efb251b8bf52bf47488ae8dd94d324a7e38c0533ef9907d292b541749082b&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8b1bc256be37df31&time=1713627901&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 17:25:00

Price
101.285 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

(] 2.53% (2.50)

SE0005190238
TEL2B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK

Telecommunications

Stock

5,663 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 99.22 SEK (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 103.35 SEK (5,000)
Open 99.135 SEK
High 101.285 SEK
Low 99.135 SEK
Close (prev. day) 98.79 SEK
VWAP 93.90 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.41% -6.49% -16.32%
Perf (abs.) +12.44 -6.86 -19.26
Beta 0.35 0.32 0.39
Volatility 22.71 25.09 2491

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELE2 AB SER. B

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq Stockholm

Munich

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

Time

17:17

14:05

17:29

08:14

Price

8.64 EUR

8.53 EUR

100.85 SEK

8.348 EUR

93.962 SEK (6,000
89.048 SEK (1,000
86.723 SEK (3,543

98.790 SEK (2024/04/18

81.920 SEK (2024/02/09
109.075 SEK (2023/05/02
75.150 SEK (2023/08/25

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.01
0.00
387.39

0.00

)
)
)
86.639 SEK (58,909)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

6,781
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81400708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81374518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2580895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81374517

TELE2 AB SER. B

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/28

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:25

08:01

08:01

15:10

16:31

08:15

101.285 SEK 0.00

8.266 EUR

8.364 EUR

8.649 USD

8.64 EUR

8.336 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11823411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81302974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11849

TELE2 AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

TELE2

Contact Details
TELE2 AB

Torshamnsgatan 17 - 164 40 Kista
Telefon: +46-8-5620-0060

Fax: +46-8-56200040
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Tele2 AB engages in the provision of mobile communication services. It operates through
the following segments: Sweden Consumer, Sweden Business, Lithuania, Latvia, Estonia,

Croatia, Germany, Internet of Things, and Other. It offers mobile telephony and handset

related data services, mobile broadband, fixed broadband and telephony, fixed voice and

broadband, and network connectivity. The company was founded by Jan Stenbeck in 1993

and is headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

Members of Management Board

Kjell Johnsen

Charlotte
Hansson

Hendrik de
Groot

Jenny Garneij

Johan
Gustafsson

Kim Hagberg

Nathalie
Dahmm

Stefan
Trampus

Torkel Sigurd

Yogesh Malik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andrew McGregor
Barron

Eva Maud Lindqvist

Georgi Martin
Ganev

Lars-Ake
Valdermar Norling

Sam Kini

Stina Honkamaa
Bergfors

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0005190238-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0005190238
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